FIELD PRODUCTION SUMMARY *
EAST BURTON FLAT FIELD
EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

CONDENSATE PRODUCTION GAS PRODUCTION WATER PRODUCTION
MONTHLY [CUMULATIVE | MONTHLY |[CUMULATIVE MONTHLY [CUMULATIVE
DATE (BBLS) | (BBLS) (MCF) (MCF) (BBLS) (BBLS)
Jan-91 40,665 716,733 | 140,197 | 2,339,411 659 9,760
Feb-91 36,152 752,885 | 110,433 | 2,449,844 656 10,416
Mar-91 39,271 792,156 | 131,234 | 2,581,078 2,407 12,823
Apr-91 40,162 832,318 | 123,139 | 2,704,217 6,715 19,538
May-91 43,580 875,808 | 146,502 | 2,850,719 8,985 28,523
Jun-91 45,375 921,273 | 147,535 | 2,998,254 7,211 35,734
Jul-91 48,033 969,306 | 152,828 | 3,151,082 6,328 42,062
Aug-91 57,413 1,026,719 | 163,885 | 3,314,967 6,612 48,674
Sep-91 52,467 i 147,984 | 5415
403,118 1,263,737 44,988

* Cumulative Production Includes:

1. Yates; Slinkard UR Federal No. 1 (Sec. 11-T20S-R29E)
2. Yates; Slinkard UR Federal No. 2 (Sec. 11-T20S-R29E)
3. Yates; Slinkard UR Federal No. 4 (Sec. 12-T20S-R29E)
4., Yates; ZIA AHZ Federal Com No. 1 (Sec. 14-T20S-R29E)
5. Yates; Anthill AAK St. No. 1 (Sec. 2-T20S-R29E)
6. Yates; Eland AFC Federal Com No. 1 (Sec. 13-T20S-R29E)
7. Presidio; Superior Federal No. 8 (Sec. 1-T20S-R29E)
8. Presidio; Superior Federal No. 9 (Sec. 1-T20S-R29E)
9. Fortson; Sylvite Federal No. 1 (Sec. 6-T20S-R30E)
0. Marathon; Burton Flat Federal Com No. 1 (Sec. 14-T20S-R29E)
11. Santa Fe; E. Burton Flat 36 St. No. 10 (Sec. 36-T20S-R29E)

(Production records not available).
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FIELD PRODUCTION SUMMARY *
EAST BURTON FLAT FIELD
EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

CONDENSATE PRODUCTION |  GAS PRODUCTION
MONTHLY [CUMULATIVE | MONTHLY [CUMULATIVE
DATE| (BBLS)| (BBLS) McH |  (Mch
Jan—88 2,096 2,729 3,377 3,377
Feb-88 11,068 13,797 21,216 24,593
Mar-88 12,882 26,679 40,980 65,573
Apr-88 11,890 38,569 39,502 105,075
May-88 11,821 50,390 39,016 144,091
Jun-88 11,066 61,456 38,004 182,185
Jul-88 13,383 74,839 46,870 229,055
Aug-88 15,786 90,625 54,877 283,932
Sep-88 15,692 106,317 53,582 337,514
Oct-88 16,437 122,754 53,999 391,513
Nov-88 14,873 137,627 | 50,691 442,204
Dec-88 16,404 154,031 51,597 493,801
153,398 493,801
Jan-89 16,267 170,298 51,479 545,280
Feb—89 15,451 185,749 46,635 591,915
Mar-89 16,861 202,610 51,662 643,577
Apr-89 16,395 219,005 50,521 694,098 |
May-89 16,664 235,669 50,158 744,256 |
Jun-89 16,046 251,715 | 48,422 792,678
Jul-89 16,072 267,787 | 48,027 840,705
Aug-89 15,625 283412 | 47,607 888,312
Sep-89 15,118 298,530 45,249 933,561 |
Oct-89 15,694 314,224 48,937 982,498 |
Nov-89 14,661 328,885 44619 | 1,027,117 |
Dec-89 15,023 343,908 44019 | 1,071,136 |
189,877 577,335 "
Jan-90 15,025 358,933 44,250 | 1,115,386
Feb-90 13,147 372,080 40,961 | 1,156,347
Mar-90 14,972 387,052 45461 | 1,201,808
Apr-90 18,671 405,723 60,754 | 1,262,562
May-90 14,080 419,803 44,704 | 1,307,266
Jun-90 13,874 433,677 46,363 | 1,353,629
Jul-90 | 23,306 456,983 73,470 | 1,427,099
Aug-90 | 42,170 499,153 | 152,584 | 1,579,683
Sep-90 | 43,846 542,999 | 156,940 | 1,736,623
Oct-90 | 47,267 590,266 | 166,844 | 1,903,467
Nov-90 | 43,241 633,507 | 151,729 | 2,055,196
Dec-90 | 42,561 676,068 | 144,018 | 2,199,214
332,160 1,128,078

WATER PRODUCTION
MONTHLY [CUMULATIVE
(BBLS) (BBLS)
130 130
146 276
110 386
82 468
67 535
50 585
49 634
635 1,269
53 1,322
59 1,381
48 1,429
41 1,470
1,470
37 1,507
40 1,547
53 1,600
55 1,655
46 1,701
47 1,748
55 1,803
520 2,323
561 2,884
100 2,984
47 3,031
229 3,260
1,790
285 3,545
651 4,196
233 4,429
158 4,587
98 4,685
109 4,794
336 5,130
319 5,449
879 6,328
1,177 7,505
845 8,350
751 9,101
5,841

No. 44 (cont'd)
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